BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - APPROVAL OF FIRST AMENDMENT TO LEASE FOR THE SHERIFF’S OFFICE IMPERIAL BEACH
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |SUBSTATION, 845 IMPERIAL BEACH BOULEVARD, AND NOTICE OF EXEMPTION (DISTRICT: 1)
ATTACHMENTS: ATTACHMENT A - Notice of Exemption
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |(General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Warks Wedred

Briai Albright (Jan 15, 2025 13:53 PST)

G oy

Frank R_Mcotiey

Frank R. Motley (Jan 15,2025 16:45 PST)

ARathboen FW

Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2025-01-15 01:49PM PST
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2025-01-16 08:33AM PST
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-01-15 04:06PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-01-15 01:53PM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-01-16 01:37PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Frank R. Motley
E-signed 2025-01-15 04:45PM PST
frank.motley@sdsheriff.org

Kathleen Flannery

E-signed 2025-01-15 07:07PM PST
Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




